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General Information

Name of the Company : JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 506910, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

506910

Name of the company

JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA)
LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting No

rights

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 506910, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public
Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 8689700
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 506910, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

@

an

(11D

av

(\9)

(VD)

(VI

(VIID)

(IX)=
(VIID/(TV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

()

Indian

(a)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

5450123

5450123

62.72

62.72

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

640765

640765

(@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

6090888

6090888

70.09

70.09

2)

Foreign

(a)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©)

Institutions

(C)]

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

1)+(A)(2)

6090888

6090888

70.09

70.09

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

4800

0.06

0.06

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

949

949

0.01

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

(@)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

U]

Foreign institutional
investors

(€3]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)
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=

I

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

w

5749

949

0.07

0.07

2)

Non-Institutions

()

Bodies corporate

77

499299

497999

5.75

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1576

1256466

1081090

14.46

14.46

i

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

774972

774972

8.92

(©)

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

37230

37230

0.43

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Directors and
their friends
or relatives

W

25096

22196

0.29

0.29

Total Others

14

62326

59426

0.72

0.72

Sub-total (B) (2)

1670

2593063

2413487

29.84

29.84

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)Y1)+(B)(2)

1673

2598812

2414436

29.91

29.91

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1686

8689700

8505324

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

()

Promoter and promoter
group

2

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1686

8689700

8505324

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 506910, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Tota
shar
(inch
unde
Warrants Conv.ett.“tlble shar
Asa held as a securities |assu
As a ercentage ercentage as full
Number p g Number P g Number of |percentage |conv
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L.
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of [wari
total (A) + |shares B)+ (O of .
held held held convertible (and
B) + (0) of clause warrants e
securities |conv
(D@ of the of same secu
same class )
class asa
perc
of di
shar
capit
® | an ) (a) an |av) % v @) (VID [ (Vi) |(X) ) (X1) xir
(V)/(II1)*100 :
SHARADCHANDRA
1 S. KOTHARI AADPK2924N (2089314 |24.04 24.0:
JAYSHREE S. ,
2 KOTHARI AAHPK2036P |1675757(19.28 19.2:
PARAG S.
3 KOTHARI AADPK2635A | 1147568 [13.21 13.2
JAYSYNTH IMPEX
4 LIMITED AAACJ7732K |340641 [3.92 3.92
SHOORIJI
TRIKAMDAS
5 INVESTMENT CO. AAACS9142C |300124 |[3.45 3.45
PVT LIMITED
JAYSHREE S.
6 KOTHARI AAHPK2036P |291400 |[3.35 3.35
NIKHIL S.
7 KOTHARI AADPK2636D |76785 [0.88 0.88
PARAG S.
8 KOTHARI AADPK2635A |72078 |0.83 0.83
NIKHIL S.
9 KOTHARI AADPK2636D |52991 0.61 0.61
SHARADCHANDRA
10 S KOTHARI AADPK2924N |27100 [0.31 0.31
JIGNA PARAG
11 KOTHARI AAHPK2014M |5820 0.07 0.07
NIKHIL S.
12 KOTHARI AADPK2636D |5660 0.07 0.07
PARAG S.
13 KOTHARI AADPK2635A |5650 0.07 0.07
Total 6090888 [70.09 70.0'
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 506910, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than N
otes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
w. Convertible | shares
arrants .e .
Shares as securities assuming
held as a
percentage of total ercentage as full
Number | number of shares | Number gf total g Number of |percentage |conversion
Name of the |PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total |of numbers convertible | of total of
shareholder |Shareholder shares |[(A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants of securities [ numbers of | warrants
held indicated in held held convertible |and
warrants .. .
statement at para securities convertible
of the L.
(I) (a) above} of same securities)
same class
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@O | dn an (a) (1) av) V) VD D(a) (VID) | (VIID) IX)
NALINI R.
1 KOTHARI AAHPK2015L | 259750 |2.99 2.99
MEENA M
2 KOTHARI AAHPK2017J |258272 |2.97 2.97
PRITI S.
3 KOTHARI AAHPK2016K |256950 |2.96 2.96
JUKASO
YARNS
4 INDUSTRIES | AAACJ1390B [163116 |1.88 1.88
PRIVATE
LIMITED
CUTCH
CHEMICALS
5 PRIVATE AABCC6821F | 145404 ([1.67 1.67
LIMITED
Total 1083492 (12.47 12.47
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