#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED							
Scrip Code, class of security: 506910, Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Scrip code	506910						
Name of the company	JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-9-2015						

## Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company : JAYSYNTH DY	ESTUFF (INDI	A) LIMITED					
Scr	rip Code, class of security : 506910, E	quity shares	<u>,                                      </u>					
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015							
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes							
Pai	rtly paid-up shares							
	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares  As a percentage of tota number of partly paid-up shares		As a percentage of total number of shares of the company				
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup						
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group							
Sha	ares held by public	•						
Tot	tal Shares held by public							
Tot	tal							
Ou	tstanding convertible securities	•	•					
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup						
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group							
Sha	ares held by public							
Tot	tal Shares held by public							
Tot	tal							
Wa	arrants							
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants				
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup						
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group							
Sha	ares held by public							
Tot	tal Shares held by public							
Tot	tal							
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants d convertible securities	8689700						

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

		any: JAYSYNT		<u> </u>	IMITED				
		f security: 506	910, Equity sha	ires					
_	rter ended : 30								NT 4
Disc	losure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		Number of shareholders shares held in dematerialised shares form As a percentage of (A+B) As a percentage of (A+B+C)				percentage of	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup	·		I.		1
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		11	5450123	5450123	62.72	62.72		
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	2	640765	640765	7.37	7.37		
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder		1	1		1	ı	1
		Total Others							
Sub Total (A) (1)			13	6090888	6090888	70.09	70.09		
(2)	Foreign			I.	l	<u> </u>	I		I
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			13	6090888	6090888	70.09	70.09		
(B)	Public Shareh	olding							-
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI	1	4800	0	0.06	0.06		
(b)	Financial insti banks	tutions or	2	949	949	0.01	0.01		
(c)	Central gover State governn								
(d)	) Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance con	npanies							
(f)	Foreign institu	ıtional							
(g)	Foreign ventu investors	re capital							
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							

ı	1		Ī	CLAU	5⊑ 35 -30.09.201 '	5 - JUIL.HUIH	l T	1	1
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder			I			L	I
		<b>Total Others</b>							
Sub Total (B) (1)			3	5749	949	0.07	0.07		
(2)	Non-Institution	ns							
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	77	499299	497999	5.75	5.75		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders i holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		1576	1256466	1081090	14.46	14.46		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		3	774972	774972	8.92	8.92		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	9	37230	37230	0.43	0.43		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Directors and their friends or relatives	5	25096	22196	0.29	0.29		
		Total Others	14	62326	59426	0.72	0.72		
	Sı	ıb-total (B) (2)	1670	2593063	2413487	29.84	29.84		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		1673	2598812	2414436	29.91	29.91			
TOTAL (A)+(B)			1686	8689700	8505324	100	100		
(C) Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued						1		T	
(1)	Promoter and group	promoter							
(2) Public									
To	tal Shares held								
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			1686	8689700	8505324		100		

#### (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 506910, Equity shares **Ouarter ended: 30-9-2015** Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes No. Tota shar (inch unde Convertible shar Warrants securities assu held as a full As a percentage percentage Number Number of Number percentage conv percentage Encumbered of grand of total Name of the PAN of of the convertible As a of of total οf of grand - number of total (A) + numbers shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities numbers of warı shares (B) + (C)total (A) + of held convertible held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants securities conv (I)(a)of the of same secu same class class as a perc of di shar capit (VI)= (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) **(I)** (II) (II) (a) (XII) (V)/(III)\*100 SHARADCHANDRA AADPK2924N 2089314 24.04 24.04 S. KOTHARI JAYSHREE S. 1675757 19.28 2 AAHPK2036P 19 25 KOTHARI PARAG S 3 AADPK2635A 1147568 13.21 13.2 KOTHARI JAYSYNTH IMPEX AAACJ7732K 340641 3.92 3.92 LIMITED SHOORJI TRIKAMDAS AAACS9142C 300124 5 3.45 3.45 INVESTMENT CO. PVT LIMITED JAYSHREE S. AAHPK2036P 291400 3.35 3.35 KOTHARI NIKHIL S. AADPK2636D 76785 0.88 0.88 KOTHARI PARAG S. 8 AADPK2635A 72078 0.83 0.83 KOTHARI NIKHIL S. 52991 9 AADPK2636D 0.61 0.61 KOTHARI SHARADCHANDRA AADPK2924N 27100 0.31 0.31 S. KOTHARI JIGNA PARAG 11 AAHPK2014M 5820 0.07 0.07 KOTHARI NIKHIL S. 12 5660 0.07 AADPK2636D 0.07 KOTHARI PARAG S. 13 AADPK2635A 5650 0.07 0.07 KOTHARI Total 6090888 70.09 70.09

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED									
Scrip Code, class of security: 506910, Equity shares										
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.										
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}		Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class		Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	NALINI R. KOTHARI	AAHPK2015L	259750	2.99					2.99	
2	MEENA M KOTHARI	AAHPK2017J	258272	2.97					2.97	
3	PRITI S. KOTHARI	AAHPK2016K	256950	2.96					2.96	
4	JUKASO YARNS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACJ1390B	163116	1.88					1.88	
5	CUTCH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCC6821F	145404	1.67					1.67	
Tota	ıl		1083492	12.47					12.47	